12 January 2024 Friday

66th Race Starts At:17:15

Prize

Silk Result
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Horse Name

GOLD POKER GAME
(SAF)(1)

LUNA HALO (SAF)(13)

AND WE DANCED
(SAF)(2)

OFFICIAL SECRET
(SAF)9)

PUBLIC BENEFIT
(SAF)(14)
DEFINITELY MAYBE
(SAF)(3)
UNYIELDING (SAF)
12

MEDLERS TART (SAF)

@
OPERA SWING (SAF)
an

SISTER LIGHT (SAF)(S)

KABON KAPI (SAF)
10

FLAME FLOWER
(SAF)(8)

DAME OF FLAMES
(SAF)(7)
RARATONGA ROSE
(SAF)(6)

Race Result

1)5.030$
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Sire
GOLD STANDARD (SAF) - SKIP POKER (USA) BY SKIP AWAY
(Ush)
FIRE AWAY (USA) - SUN SENTINEL (SAF) BY CAPTAIN AL
(SAF)
PATHFORK (USA) - DANCE CITY QUEEN (AUS) BY
COMMANDS (AUS)
TWICE OVER (GB) - PRIVE (SAF) BY SAUMAREZ (GB)

ERUPT (IRE) - GOOD CAUEE (SAF) BY PHILANTHROPIST
(UsA)

SILVANO (GER) - MAYBE YES (SAF) BY TIGER RIDGE (USA)
FLOWER ALLEY (USA) - HEADSTRONG (IRE) BY PIVOTAL
(GB)

MASTER OF MY FATE (SAF) - TAFFETY TART (SAF) BY
TRIPPI (USA)

ORATORIO (IRE) - CAROUSEL SWING (SAF) BY TRIPPI (USA)

VISIONAIRE (USA) - SALITA (SAF) BY WESTERN WINTER
(USA)

FLOWER ALLEY (USA) - SKIPPING GAL (SAF) BY CAPTAIN
AL (SAF)

WHAT A WINTER (SAF) - TRELLIS (SAF) BY FORT WOOD
(USA)

FUTURA (SAF) - FLAMING DAME (SAF) BY JET MASTER
(SAF)

FLOWER ALLEY (USA) - FARAWAY ISLAND (IRE) BY
EXCEED AND EXCEL (AUS)

Dam

59

Listed

2)$

Weight
G WRIGHT

RFOURIE

L
MXOTHWA

C
MAUJEAN

M YENI

K MINNIE
X NDLOVU
YRAMZAN

RKHATHI

S
KHUMALO

J GATES
K STEYN

M MJOKA

JPVD
MERWE

Jockey

DRAKENSTEIN
STUD

M GREENE
ANDY WILLIA& D

PJMOOR

FUTURE RACING
SYNDIC

D SCHECKTER
WILGERBOSDRIFT

Y LANGEVIN

ANDRE VAN
SCHAIK

LAMMERSKRAAL
STUD

GLISTIAN
YDJ TRADING
R AMOODLEY

M GREENE

kg,
3) 8

Owner

CANDICE BASS-
ROBINSON

ALAN GREEFF
SHARON B KOTZEN
ALAN GREEFF
KELLY MITCHLEY
ALAN GREEFF
ALAN GREEFF
SHARON B KOTZEN
JACQUES STRYDOM

GAVIN SMITH

ZIETSMAN
OOSTHUIZEN

GAVIN SMITH
GAVIN SMITH

GAVIN SMITH

1600 Turf

Trainer Time
4,50
1,95
6,10
22,25
11,00
13,05
44,40
26,30
35,40
19,95
28,00
40,05
28,75

1,95

Fairview Guney Afrika Racecourse

4)$

Win PSF St Margin
21.692) 6
34.33(1) 4
13263) 7
2387) 11
5445) 8
5.92(4) 12
0.8(10) 13
12209) 9
07(11) 1
1518) 5
0.52(13) 2
0.55(12) 10
244(6) 14

9.24(1) 3

Late
Start

107

103

103

78
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88
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81

86
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Pick(1) 4,50 b, Quinella(1/13) :5,40 b, Exacta(1/13) :15,20 £, Place(1) :1,30 %, Place(13) :1,15 %, Place Quinella(1/13) :4,20 £, Place Quinella(1/2) 7,60 £, Place Quinella(2/13) 5,20 £, Quintet(1/13/2/9/14)

1.107,97 b, Superfecta(1/13/2/9) 256,20 b, Quartet(1/13/2/9) 8,40 b, 5th double(2/1) :15,05 &



